For the complete channel, see the next page.
The backbone of your CAT6 channel.
• Designed for high-speed, high-bandwidth
data, voice, and video applications.
• Offers a great deal of headroom, giving you room for expansion.
• Guaranteed to exceed CAT6 requirements.
• Easy-to-use pull box features Accu-Pull measuring system.
• Cable is marked in descending two-foot increments so you always

Black Box®, the Double Diamond logo, Fido Protection®, and GigaTrue® are registered trademarks of BB Technologies, Inc.
Any third-party trademarks are acknowledged to be the property of their respective owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
4-Pair, 1000-feet (304.8-m), Pull Box
Color Catalog No., PVC Riser Catalog No., Plenum
Blue EYN870A-PB-1000 EYN871A-PB-1000
Yellow EYN872A-PB-1000 EYN873A-PB-1000
White EYN874A-PB-1000 EYN875A-PB-1000
Gray EYN876A-PB-1000 EYN877A-PB-1000
Green EYN878A-PB-1000 EYN879A-PB-1000
Red EYN868A-PB-1000 EYN869A-PB-1000
GigaTrue CAT6 550-MHz Solid Bulk Cable (UTP)
GigaTrue CAT6 Patch Panels
ORDERING INFORMATION
Snagless Boots, Stranded, 24 AWG,
4-Pair, PVC, Straight-Pinned
Color Catalog No.
1-ft. (0.3-m) EVNSL6XX-0001
2-ft. (0.6-m) EVNSL6XX-0002
3-ft. (0.9-m) EVNSL6XX-0003
4-ft. (1.2-m) EVNSL6XX-0004
5-ft. (1.5-m) EVNSL6XX-0005
6-ft. (1.8-m) EVNSL6XX-0006
7-ft. (2.1-m) EVNSL6XX-0007
10-ft. (3.0-m) EVNSL6XX-0010
15-ft. (4.5-m) EVNSL6XX-0015
20-ft. (6.0-m) EVNSL6XX-0020
25-ft. (7.6-m) EVNSL6XX-0025
30-ft. (9.1-m) EVNSL6XX-0030
50-ft. (15.2-m) EVNSL6XX-0050
100-ft. (30.4-m) EVNSL6XX-0100
To order, replace the “XX” with the color number.
Gray = 40 Yellow = 44 Purple = 48
Blue = 41 Beige = 45 Orange = 49
Green = 42 Pink = 46 White = 50
Red = 43 Black = 47
GigaTrue CAT6 550-MHz
Patch Cables (UTP)
JPM612A-R5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Color Catalog No.
Blue FMT630-R2
Black FMT631-R2
Ivory FMT632-R2
Gray FMT633-R2
Green FMT634-R2
Office White FMT635-R2
Orange FMT636-R2
Red FMT637-R2
White FMT639-R2
Yellow FMT640-R2
For 25, add -25-PAK to the end of the code.
GigaTrue2 CAT6 Jacks
ORDERING INFORMATION
Universal Wiring Catalog No.